1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/23/17 1 of 2
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
SYSTEMS
Quick Jack MonoPoints

909 QJ Quick Jack Adapter LED LED comptiable BZA Vintage Bronze
SNA Satin Nickel
Ordering Example: 909 QJ LED STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Mounting
Adapter
Mounting
Adapter Finish
909 QJ Quick Jack Adapter BZA Vintage Bronze
SNA Satin Nickel
Ordering Example: 909 QJ BZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Mounting
Adapter
LED
Compatibility
Mounting
Adapter Finish
905 QJ Quick Jack Adapter LED LED comptiable BZA Vintage Bronze
SNA Satin Nickel
Ordering Example: 905 QJ LED STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Mounting
Adapter
Mounting
Adapter Finish
905 QJ Quick Jack Adapter BZA Vintage Bronze
SNA Satin Nickel
Ordering Example: 905 QJ BZ
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/23/17 2 of 2
SYSTEMS
Quick Jack MonoPoints
M7.4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Use with remote mount transformers (refer to specification sheets
D3.1.3, D3.1.4, D3.1.6, D3.1.7, D3.1.8, D3.1.9). See trans-
former specifications for lamp, dimming compatibility. 2” deep
wiring compartment. 1/2” K.O. for conduit fitting. Accepts all
Quick Jack fixtures and pendants. 50W max.
2” Diameter Canopy   2 1/4” Height
907 Flat Mini MonoPoint
for Remodel Applications
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With thermal protection and RFI suppression. Fits in a standard
fixture junction box. For use with the 902 MonoPoint. Compatible
with 12V AC incandescent loads only. Dimmable.
1” Height   1 7/16” Width 2 5/8” Length
8060 120V, 60 Watt Class 2
Electronic Solid State
Transformer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With thermal protection and RFI suppression. Fits in a standard fixture junc-
tion box. For use with the 902 MonoPoint. Uses Hatch RS-12-60M-LED 60VA
12VAC solid state electronic transformer. Compatible with most 12VAC LED
lamps (by others) – contact lamp manufacturer to confirm compatibility. Also
compatible with 50W max. 12VAC halogen lamps. Dimmable.
3/4” Height    1 1/4” Width    2 1/4” Length
8060 LED 120V, 60 Watt Class 2
Electronic Solid State
Transformer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Use with 8060 or 8075 electronic transformer (below) or remote mount
transformers (refer to specification sheets D3.1.3, D3.1.4, D3.1.6,
D3.1.7, D3.1.8, D3.1.9). See transformer specifications for lamp,
dimming compatibility.  Mounts over standard junction box. Wall or ceiling
mount. Accepts all Quick Jack fixtures. 50W max.
4 1/2” Diameter Canopy   1/2” Height
902 Flat MonoPoint
for use with Remote Transformers
8075 120V, 75W
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With thermal protection and RFI suppression. Fits in a standard fixture junc-
tion box. For use with the 902 MonoPoint. Compatible with 12V AC incan-
descent loads only. Dimmable.
1” Height   1 7/16” Width   2 5/8” Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Mounting Adapter
Mounting
Adapter Finish
902 QJ Quick Jack Adapter BLA Black
BZA Vintage Bronze
SNA Satin Nickel
WHA White
Ordering Example: 902 QJ BZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Mounting Adapter
Mounting
Adapter Finish
907 QJ Quick Jack Adapter BLA Black
BZA Vintage Bronze
SLA Satin Chrome
SNA Satin Nickel
WHA White
Ordering Example: 907 QJ STN